

ARTWORK, IMAGE & MEDIA RELEASE FORM

I confirm my agreement with Place Management NSW that Place Management NSW may use my NAIDOC Week 2024 Artwork entry for display in The Rocks Precinct and The Rocks Discovery Museum and websites. I also confirm my agreement that Place Management NSW may photograph me on film and video and any other media and may record my name, school, voice, comments, conversation, sounds and movement (including any performance of any musical composition(s), for use in promotional videos for the **Place Management NSW** which is hereby acknowledged ("the Agreement").

I acknowledge that in accordance with the Agreement and the **Place Management NSW** shall be the exclusive owner of such artwork, images or media including artists name, school, photography and/or recordings arising from it and shall have the right, throughout the world, in perpetuity, to copyright in such photography and recording and to use, and to license others to use, for an unlimited number of times, in any manner, all or any portion of such photography or recording or any reproduction of it. Further to that I waive any right of inspection or approval of any such photography and recording or the uses to which it may be put.

I confirm that to the best of my knowledge the Agreement is not inconsistent with any commitment on part to anyone else and will not violate or infringe upon the rights of any third party.

EXHIBITION / SHOOT: NAIDOC Week Art Competition Exhibition & Opening

STUDENT NAME:	
GRADE:CATI	
SIGNATURE: (or signature of Parent/Guardian if under 18 years):	
SCHOOL DETAILS/CONTACT:	
NAME OF SCHOOL/LEARNING INSTITUTION:	
Address:	
TEACHER/CONTACT PERSON:	
PH/M:	_ E-mail:
Date:	



